BUS FARES CONTACT US

« Adult base fare: $2.00 each way

. 724-834-9282

- Each additional zone: $2.00

« Children 5 and under: FREE
Q 41 Bell Way

- Children 6-12: Half fare Greensburg, PA 15601

« Seniors (65+): FREE
(With a valid senior transit ID card)

customerservice@westmorelandtransit.co ! - /\fl
www.westmorelandtransit.com

Fax: 724-834-9494

- Persons with disabilities: Half
fare (With a valid transit ID card)

‘Persons with Medicare Card: Half
fare

A Customer Service Representative is
available Monday- Friday from 8:00 AM
until 4:30 PM and Saturdays from 10:00
AM until 4:30 PM at 724-834-9282.

Please note: Fares are always
paid on the bus. You must have
exact change. Operators do not
carry change. Tickets and passes
are also available at a discount.

Route 14F

Hyde Park
Lower Burrell

WestMore Tix enables you to purchase New Kensington

and display tickets on your smartphone East Liberty

anytime, anywhere. You can download Pittsburgh
Westrnore/arnd 77arsrt

n Westmoreland Transit

https:/ /www.westmorelandtransit.com/fares/

the free app from the App Store or Google

Play. WEST
MORE | =
TIX

Route 14F Westmoreland

Monday - Friday NORTH



Westmoreland

Route 14F NORTH Monday - Friday

14F Weekly Schedule
NEW KENSINGTON TO PITTSBURGH

14F Weekly Schedule
PITTSBURGH TO NEW KENSINGTON
PM

Hyde Park Pittsburgh (Pickup Only)
Hyde Park Rd / Peoples Natural Gas  6:15 Grant St/ Federal Reserve Building ~ 5:05
Rt 56S / Park & Ride 6:20 Grant St / Strawberry Way 5:06

Lower Burrell Grant St / Oliver Ave 5:07

Leechburg RD / Hillcrest Plaza 6:27 Blvd of Allies / Smithfield St 5:08
New Kensington Blvd of Allies / Stanwix St 5i10

Giant Eagle Park & Ride 6:35 Stanwix St / 4th St 5:11

Liberty Ave / 9th St (Baum Building) 5:12
East Liberty Station 7:04 East Busway / Teardrop 5:14
Fittsburgh {Drop O Only]
Grant St / Federal Reserve Building  7:11 East Liberty Station 5:24

Grant St / Strawberry Way F:12
Grant St / Oliver Ave 7:15 Giant Eagle Park & Ride 555
Blvd of Allies / Smithfield St 7:17
Blvd of Allies / Stanwix St 7:19 Leechburg RD / Hillcrest Plaza 6:05
Liberty Ave / Sth St (Baum Building)  7:23 Rt 56S / Park & Ride 6:14

East Busway / Teardrop 7:26 Hyde Park Rd / McDonalds 6:20



